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335DPL108

Accessories

Dairy Clamps - 13WGC

Clamps
T-bolt Clamps - 13MO

* 2 bolt configuration 
1" - 3" nuts tightened to 20 in. lb., 4" to 30 in. lbs., 6" to 40 in. lbs. and 8" - 10" 50 in. lbs. of torque.

304 Stainless SteelTube
OD

Dimension
A Price / EachPart #

1" - 1½"
2" 
2½" 
3" 
4"

13WGC100-150
13WGC200
13WGC250
13WGC300
13WGC400

$13.25
13.85
16.95
18.20
23.00

2.080
2.610
3.140
3.670
4.780

3.50
3.50

13IB
13IB6

Part # Price / EachDescription

5/16"-18 x 2" threaded eye bolt for ½" - 4" clamps
5/16"-18 x 2½" threaded eye bolt for 6" and 8" clamps

Cross hole wing nut
Serrated wing nut

13WNX
13WNS

$11.45
11.30

Bronze hex nut 3/8"-16 for bolted clamps 13BN 2.70

Bolt 3/8"-16 x 2¼" for ½" -1½" bolted clamps
Bolt 3/8"-16 x 2¾" for 2" and 2½" bolted clamps
Bolt 3/8"-16 x 3¼" for 3" - 8" bolted clamps

13CB-2.25
13CB-2.75
13CB-3.25

2.70
2.70
2.70

Rivet pin for ½" - 4" single pin clamps
Rivet pin for 6" and 8" single pin clamps

13RP
13RP6

4.30
5.25

Bronze hex nut for
bolted clamps

Bolt for bolted clamps

Rivet pin for
single pin clamp

Threaded eye bolt

Serrated
wing nut

Cross hole 
wing nut

1" - 1½"
2" 
2½" 
3" 
4" 
6" 
8" * 
10" *
12" *

Part #Tube
O.D.

Dimension
 A

2.080
2.610
3.140
3.670
4.780
6.690
8.690

10.690
12.690

13MO100-150
13MO200
13MO250
13MO300
13MO400
13MO600
13MO800
13MO1000
13MO1200

Service Pressure
Rating @ 70°F *

500
350
300
200
100
75
50
40
30

Price / Each

$57.05
60.15
73.80
77.10
88.00

160.70
261.05
276.55
290.45
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