Bradford[™] Sanitary Fittings

۲

Clamps T-bolt Clamps - *13MO*

Tube O.D.	Service Pressure Rating @ 70°F *	Dimension A	Part #	Price / Each
1" - 1½"	500	2.080	13MO100-150	\$57.05
2"	350	2.610	13MO200	60.15
21⁄2"	300	3.140	13MO250	73.80
3"	200	3.670	13MO300	77.10
4"	100	4.780	13MO400	88.00
6"	75	6.690	13MO600	160.70
8" *	50	8.690	13MO800	261.05
10" *	40	10.690	13MO1000	276.55
12" *	30	12.690	13MO1200	290.45

* 2 bolt configuration

1" - 3" nuts tightened to 20 in. lb., 4" to 30 in. lbs., 6" to 40 in. lbs. and 8" - 10" 50 in. lbs. of torque.

Dairy Clamps - 13WGC

	N
	Į
S	
V	Ŋ

Tube	Dimension	304 Stainless Steel	
OD	A	Part #	Price / Each
1" - 1½"	2.080	13WGC100-150	\$13.25
2"	2.610	13WGC200	13.85
21/2"	3.140	13WGC250	16.95
3"	3.670	13WGC300	18.20
4"	4.780	13WGC400	23.00

Accessories

Description	Part #	Price / Each		_
Cross hole wing nut Serrated wing nut	13WNX 13WNS	\$11.45 11.30	Cross hole wing nut	Fittings
Bronze hex nut 3/8"-16 for bolted clamps	13BN	2.70	Bronze hex nut for bolted clamps	
Bolt $3/8$ "-16 x $2\frac{1}{4}$ " for $\frac{1}{2}$ " - $1\frac{1}{2}$ " bolted clamps Bolt $3/8$ "-16 x $2\frac{3}{4}$ " for 2" and $2\frac{1}{2}$ " bolted clamps Bolt $3/8$ "-16 x $3\frac{1}{4}$ " for 3" - 8" bolted clamps	13CB-2.25 13CB-2.75 13CB-3.25	2.70 2.70 2.70	Bolt for bolted clamps	
Rivet pin for ½" - 4" single pin clamps Rivet pin for 6" and 8" single pin clamps	13RP 13RP6	4.30 5.25	Rivet pin for single pin clamp	
5/16"-18 x 2" threaded eye bolt for $\frac{1}{2}$ " - 4" clamps 5/16"-18 x 2 ¹ / ₂ " threaded eye bolt for 6" and 8" clamps	13IB 13IB6	3.50 3.50	Threaded eye bolt	

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

Call Toll Free: 1-866-71

DPL108



335

3

-4

We Ship

World Wide